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AucTtaHuma 7
04.10.2025

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BOUB YE/IJIEHAX
4-5 OKTABPA

A

N

Jesouku, 100m Bbpacc

PoBCO
oEaEPAUNR
CAHKT-NETEPEYPrA
10 NABARHIO

9-15 net

3asBoUHbI NPOTOKON

damunus, Nmsa
JeBywikn (9-10 ner)

1 AHTOHOBA EkaTepuHa
2 BUTIOLKWX EnnsaseTta
3 [OALLUKOBA EBa

4 ®EOOCEEBA CredthaHus
5 NMMMEHOBA Anna
6
7
8
9

LAKOC Mapus

LLAPOBA EBa
rPUTOPLEBA Bacunuca
CYXAPEBA Bapsapa
FAPNYEBA Huka
FOXKAHNHOBA KceHuns
BOPNCEHKO BepoHuka
MEYEHEXXCKAA EkatepuHa
ANTbBULIKAA Mapus
METPOBA [uaHa
CTA®EEBA Tamapa
UE3/1OBA [Japbs
APCEHTBEBA AHHa
BWKTOPOBA MunaHa
LLYMWTOBA Codhbs
KYTMPWHA KceHuns
KUPEVLIEBA EnnsaseTta

JOeBywikn (11-13 neT)

1 BEPWWNO Enusaseta
2 JIKOTUKOBA Apocnasa
3 MUXANEBCKAA fapbA
4 WNOHOBA MapbsHa

5 HEMOBA BepoHuka

6 TMOINNOBA AnekcaHapa

7 3EPHOBA EnusaBeta

8 TMOCOXWHA Cohbs

9 LWEBLIOBA Bukrtopus
ANEKCEEBA Macupa
BE/IKOBA Codpus
KOBPUTI'MHA AHxenuHa
MVIXAVNOBA Munata
KOPXXAEBA Codthbsi
MAMOHOBA TMonnHa
KOCTUHA [fapbsa
LLYBANOBA EkatepuHa
LEHVHA Kupa
YPAOHNKOBA Codhbs
CEHUOBA 3nata
TPO®PNMOBA AHHa
BANTA3NHA Nunusa
PABYEHKO EBpokus
TAPMOCWHA 3nunHa
CVMAKOBA ApuHa
CMNPHOBA AnekcaHpgpa
KO3bIPEBA MuneHa
AMNOCTO/IOBA ButanuHa

r/p

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015

2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2012
2012

Il

1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
ItoH
1]
ItoH
1]
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH
ItoH
1]

KMC

KomaHaa

®IMPO PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy

CLUOP "O6b" bapHayn

CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CI16
CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha CI6
CLUOP Topxok nm. A.B. Tapacosa
CLlW KpoHwTaarckoro p-Ha CIr6
CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CIl16
OCLUOP OanHuoBo

CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas sosiHa" CIl
CLLUOP "O6b" BapHayn

CL "CuHuit Knt" KyHryp

CLLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-IMNeTepbypr
®IMPO PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy

CLUOP Ne3 KannHuHckoro p-Ha CIl16
AHO "LICIT" MockBa

CLLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" CrI1
KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

LM “YouSwim” MNatunHa

CLW KpoHwTtaartckoro p-Ha CIr6
AHO "LICIT" Mocksa

CllU "CatypH" PameHckoe

CLin Apueso

ClW "Onumn" ®pAsnHo
CLUOP Ne4 Apocnasnb
CK "Cnaprtak" Koctpoma
CLUOP "OenbthuH" BpsiHCK
CLUOP "OenbthuH" BpsiHCK
CLUOP "[fenbthunH" BpsiHCK
CLU "CwuHuin knut" KyHryp
CLU "CuHuid knT" KyHryp
OCLUOP OanHuoBo
KCLUOP Nel Tsepb
Onumn KuHrucenn
KCLUOP Nel Teepb
AHOCLU MonsipHble 3opu
AHOCLU MonsipHble 3opu
CLUOP "AenbduH" BpsaHck
Onumn ViBaHropog

Culwl "Onumn" ®pAsnHo
CLl Bangai

CLlW CwvrHan Kospos
CLLUOP Kuposckoro paiioHa Cl16
®CL, "Bonxos"

OCLWOP OanHuoBo
OCLLUOP OpguHuoBO
Onumnua KpacHogap
OCLIOP OanHuoBo
®IPO PocTtos-Ha-[oHy
Onumn KuHrucenn

P-4
ANT
Cnb
Cnb
TBP
Crb
Cnb
MO
Cnb
ANT
MEPM
Crb
P-A
Cnb
MOC
Cnb
Crb
TBP
NEH
Cnb
MOC
MO

cmon
MO
APChn
KCTP
BPSIH
BPSH
BPSIH
MEPM
NEPM
MO
TBP
NEH
TBP
MYPM
MYPM
BPSIH
NEH
MO
HOBI
BNA
crb
NEH
MO
MO
KPCA
MO
P-4
NEH

3asABo4yHoe Bpemsi

1:27.00
1:30.00
1:33.00
1:33.00
1:35.00
1:35.51
1:37.00
1:38.00
1:38.00
1:40.00
1:43.00
1:44.25
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:47.00
1:47.00
1:47.85
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:52.00
2:00.55

NT

1:15.00
1:15.00
1:17.00
1:20.00
1:21.00
1:21.00
1:21.00
1:22.56
1:23.89
1:25.40
1:25.50
1:25.98
1:26.00
1:26.00
1:26.00
1:27.00
1:27.98
1:28.00
1:30.00
1:30.10
1:30.32
1:30.75
1:31.00
1:35.00
1:36.00
1:36.00
1:37.00
1:37.18
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DY Y7 BCEPOCCHNCKME COPEBHOBAHUA NO NNABAHNK
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OuctaHuua 7, Jesoykn, 100m Bpacc
29 HAYMOBA AHacTtacus 2012 1 CLU HOHoCTb JTabbITHaHMM AHAO 1:40.60
30 MAHTIOXNHA Codous 2014 10 CLUOP Kuposckoro paiioHa Cl16 Crb 1:41.00
31 OEMWHA AxHa 2014 10 AOHOCLU MonsapHbie 3opu MYPM 1:41.50
32 HUWKUTUHA Bacunuca 2014 1 CLU "CaTtypH" PameHckoe MO 1:43.10
33 TMOJIKOBHWIK Taucus 2014 hwoH CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" CI Crb 1:44.00
34 TPOAHOBA TartbsiHa 2013 lltoH UM "YyscTBO BOAbI" VIPKYTCK NPKT 1:45.00
35 HA3APOBA ApuHa 2014 lwoH CLU KOHOCTb NlabbITHaHTK AHAO 2:01.10
Oesyuikun (14-15 ner)
1 MUWEPWHA EBpokus 2010 wmc CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-IMeTepbypr Crb 1:11.70
2 KPYTMWHA MonuHa 2010 CL LLCKA OguHuoBo MO 1:15.30
3 CMUWPHOBA Mapus 2010 | CK «SWIMMING STARS» CI16 Crb 1:15.90
4 CWN30BA Mapus 2011 | CLLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI16 Crb 1:18.00
5 TPALOBA Codchbs 2011 | CLWW fonronpyAgHblii MO 1:18.78
6 BVHOIPALOBA Enusaseta 2011 1 CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha Cr6 Crb 1:20.00
7 TYMEHKO YnbaHa 2010 |l CK "HentyH" Banawmxa MO 1:22.00
8 BYJAHOBA Enusaseta 2011 1 @K "HentyH" Banawmnxa MO 1:23.00
9 BY/bIWEBA AHacTtacus 2010 1 CK "CuBepc cnopt"” Cl16 Crb 1:26.00
10 WTAHBKO Mapus 2011 lwoH ®IPO PocTtoB-Ha-AoHy P-4 1:42.00
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