









04.10.2025	, 100m	9 - 15
,		
(9-10		
1	2015 II	- 1:27.00
2	2015 " "	1:30.00
3	2015 3 -	1:33.00
4	2015 III -	1:33.00
5	2015 III	1:35.00
6	2015 -	1:35.51
7	2015 3 -	1:37.00
8	2015	1:38.00
9 10	2015 III " " " 2015 III " "	1:38.00 1:40.00
11	2015 " "	1:43.00
12	2015 I " " -	1:44.25
13	2015 III	- 1:45.00
14	2015 I 3 -	1:45.00
15	2015 III " "	1:47.00
16	2016 I " " -	1:47.00
17	2015 I " "	1:47.85
18	2015 1	1:50.00
19	2015 I "YouSwim"	1:50.00
20	2015 -	1:52.00
21 22	2016 I " " 2015 III " "	2:00.55 NT
22	2013 111	INI
(11-13)	
	2042	4.45.00
1 2	2012 2012 I " "	1:15.00 1:15.00
3	2012 I 2013 I 4	1:17.00
4	2013 I " "	1:20.00
5	2012 " "	1:21.00
6	2012 I " "	1:21.00
7	2012 " "	1:21.00
8	2012 " "	1:22.56
9	2013 " "	1:23.89
10	2013	1:25.40
11	2014 II 1 2012 II	1:25.50
12 13	2012 2013 1	1:25.98 1:26.00
14	2013	1:26.00
15	2013	1:26.00
16	2013 " "	1:27.00
17	2014 III	1:27.98
18	2014 III " "	1:28.00
19	2013	1:30.00
20	2012	1:30.10
21 22	2014 III 2014 II " "	1:30.32
23	2014 II " " 2014 II	1:30.75 1:31.00
24	2014	1:35.00
25	2014	1:36.00
26	2014	1:36.00
27	2012 III	- 1:37.00
28	2012 II	1:37.18
"	", 25 https://swim4you.ru/	
	,	OMEGA ARES 2



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

















	7,	, 100m			
29			2012 III		1:40.60
30			2014 III		1:41.00
31			2014 III		1:41.50
32			2014 III	11 11	1:43.10
33			2014 I	п	1:44.00
34			2013 II	II II	1:45.00
35			2014 I		2:01.10
	(14-15)	1			
1			2010	n n <u>-</u>	1:11.70
2 3			2010		1:15.30
			2010 I	«SWIMMING STARS»	1:15.90
4			2011 I	C " "	1:18.00
5			2011 I		1:18.78
6 7			2011 II	<u>-</u>	1:20.00
7			2010 II	" "	1:22.00
8			2011 II	" "	1:23.00
9			2010 III	и и	1:26.00
10			2011 I		- 1:42.00

https://swim4you.ru/

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

OMEGA ARES 21









, 8, . , . 2